

COUNTIE(S) : SOMERSET

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 013034.00

COMPLETION DATE : 08/01/08

=====

PROJECT(S) : 013034.00

LOCATION(S) : MADISON, HIGHWAY RESURFACING MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : MADISON, HIGHWAY RESURFACING.

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	001253	BRUCE A MANZER, INC.		\$ 199,938.50	100.0000%
2	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		\$ 223,947.50	112.0082%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 001253 BRUCE A MANZER, INC.		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	7850.000 SY	2.23000	17505.50	3.55000	27867.50		
0020 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	100.000 T	111.11000	11111.00	120.00000	12000.00		
0030 403.210 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM HMA	950.000 T	68.60000	65170.00	72.00000	68400.00		
0040 403.213 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA BASE	1600.000 T	64.30000	102880.00	69.80000	111680.00		
0050 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	250.000 G	6.20000	1550.00	6.90000	1725.00		
0060 609.31 CURB TYPE 3	350.000 LF	4.92000	1722.00	6.50000	2275.00		
SECTION TOTALS		\$	199,938.50	\$	223,947.50	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	199,938.50	\$	223,947.50	\$	